34
Sheridan

38
Glacier

17
26 Roosevelt
Pondera

5

56
Lincoln

7
Flathead

27
Richland

16
Dawson

50
Garfield

28
Powell

29
Rosebud

46
Granite

14
Custer
3
Yellowstone

Beaverhead
10
Carbon

Licensing Specialists

Andrew Erickson (400) 444-4332 Andrew.Erickson2@mt.gov
Breanna Gill (406) 444-0710 Breanna.Gill@mt.gov
Witt Williams (406) 444-3505 Witt. Williams@mt.gov

Outreach & Education Unit

Dacia English  (4006) 444-0728  DEnglish@mt.gov
Kent Haab (400) 444-4307  Kent.Haab@mt.gov
Lisa Clayborn  (4006) 444-6457  Lisa.Clayborn@mt.gov

ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGE

m CONTROL
DORABCD-O&E@mt.gov DIVISION

MONTANA



